
MVP Futurity/Derby & 5D Barrel Races
So Buckeye Equestrian Center
Buckeye, AZ
January 6-8, 2023

Sat, January 7, 2023
OPEN RACE
Division I

1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea - BRN4D IF 16.843 1,724.34$ 
2 Bobbie Jo Miller The Goodbye Road 16.859 1,495.97$ 
3 Andre Coelho Tiny Bit Of Pressure - TC100 & TL 16.937 1,219.12$ 
4 Jennifer Neudorf Escalating 16.991 898.55$    
5 Aspen Cok My Epic Miracle 17.105 718.84$    
6 Ariel McClure LS A Millionaires Fling 17.116 534.27$    
7 Amanda Butler TS Cinch Ta Fame 17.117 461.42$    
8 Patricia Finney French Bugs Tu 17.119 427.42$    
9 Stacy Glause SG LifeInTheFastLane "Armani" 17.135 354.56$    

10 Jordan Bailey Flinging Dinero - BRN4D IF 17.149 301.13$    
11 Barbara Merrill Joys Frost 17.175 233.13$    
12 Taylor Hildreth Dashing French Belle 17.188 211.27$    
12 Marcie Wilson MJ Lola Lane 17.188 211.27$    
14 Kristi Youngblood Whateva Rocks You 17.199 194.28$    
15 Stormi Cruzan Feelin The Fame - TL 17.216 189.42$    
16 Karson Bradley Judge Junomore 17.218 184.56$    
17 Casey Mathis SH Stylish N Sly 17.233 179.71$    
18 Jordan Bailey Judge My Class - BRN4D IF 17.258 174.85$    

Chloe Edwards TR Chicks Love Cash 17.288
Amanda Butler TS Kissem Goodbye 17.301
Terri Wood Gates Tfour Epic Love 17.306
Maklee Larsen MacShine Mega Chic 17.307
McKenna Schroeder FamousFrenchFreckles 17.315
Lauren Porter DTF Classey Chick 17.330
Luke Dunning Smooth Guiness Stout - TL 17.339

Division II
1 Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 17.344 1,525.40$ 
2 Jillette Atkinson Upstream Jack 17.355 1,323.36$ 
3 Maklee Larsen RGR Bellair 17.371 1,078.45$ 
4 Tracie Couch Cbar Frost N Jewelz 17.373 794.87$    
5 Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 17.398 635.90$    
6 Jackie Lynch The Savvy And Famous "Remington" 17.401 472.62$    
7 Michelle Merrick Optix "Tres" 17.411 408.17$    
8 Ashton Jones Furys Song 17.425 378.10$    
9 Megan White Famous Felicia 17.428 313.65$    

10 Megan Townsend Renumeration "Bobbie" 17.439 266.39$    
11 Londale Kuschel VF Cool Eddie 17.455 206.23$    
12 Karsen Jackson HPA Decadent Moon 17.458 193.34$    
13 Maley Shockley CP Bolt 17.459 180.45$    
14 Judy Veer Raisin The Bar First 17.498 171.86$    
15 Julia Johnson Cajun Chrome 17.513 167.56$    
16 Lauren Porter TS Snapn Ta Fame 17.519 163.27$    
17 Brandy McPhee Fifty ShadesOfPurple 17.520 158.97$    
18 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel "Superman" 17.527 154.67$    

Tylee Grantham As Bad As Corona 17.539
Mariah Morgan Monster Express 17.553
Allie Shields Zipang 17.560
Amber Rose Moore Betty Bucks 17.563



Sydney Frey JDS Warrior 17.564
Bobbi Brooks Honor My Firewater 17.575
Vauna Walker Smooth Mellow Guy 17.579
Chandra Eng Famous Savage 17.597
Ashlynn Jones Genuine Peekaboo 17.602
Shelby Bates Guys Double Shot 17.606
Desiree Ence LL Metallica 17.609
Lea Orsburn You Aint Seen Jack 17.612
Luke Dunning Coats Firewater Fling 17.615
Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff - BRN4D IF 17.619
KariAnn Cross DKFrenchJewelBiankus 17.619
Haley Wolfe Nolas Fame - TC100 17.622
Jessica Leach Brand Name Bubbly "Porsche" 17.632
Susan Siggins Fame Folly Five 17.642
Andre Coelho Expresso Again 17.644
Carly Rudd No Pressure On Fame - TL 17.645
Andre Coelho B Four - TL & BRN4D IF 17.648
Amy Grey Pantz On Fire - TC100 17.649
Shelby Bates SH Famously Smooth 17.650
Sierra Terry Busters Tending Bar 17.659
Becca Gilley JM French Tamale 17.660
Alanna Bobsin Clays Dog 17.686
Cheyenne Barnett Firin N Stylin 17.686
Monica Gillespie Littel Fame N Money - TC100 17.689
Jordan Escobedo Judges Hired Hitman 17.691
Kaiden Ayres Give Em Fitz 17.694
Calli Kaufman Slicky Buns 17.703
Cindy Reynolds Green Ivory 17.703
Luke Dunning XH SunfrostedGasohol 17.704
Wylee Mitchell Smokin Gold Too 17.708
Dakota Freeman One Snazzy Night 37 17.712
Dawn Vandersteen JR Royal Cash 17.712
Taryn Bruner Rushstone 17.712
Leslie Schur KG Cashin In On Beau 17.722
Jody Wallen Smooth Dashin Guy 17.728
Brenda Mays JM Sinnsuous Guy 17.730
Susan Siggins MP Roses Sting 17.731
Carole Hollers Cut A Slick Design 17.732
Jackie Lynch Savvy Edward "Edward" 17.735
Tilly Jenski TellerINeedTequila 17.738
Jamalie Holzer Call Me Frenchman "Duke" 17.739
Brooklyn Stallone Heavens Return 17.740
Maddie Gutierrez Flaming Melony 17.742
Kendi Cordova Hes Too Sweet 17.750
Dr. Jana Aguel FirstFlight Ta Heaven 17.753
Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar 17.756
Dakota Freeman FlyingInChampagne 17.761
Megan White Rushin Ta Be Famous 17.778
Stormi Cruzan Genuine WildChild 17.778
Charlee Karsten Pork Chop 17.802
Lauryn Motley French Vanilla Bean 17.810
Allison VanKoll Helluva Kisser 17.812
Janie Freed Surfin On My Pony 17.814
Jessica Leach VC Roc The Clock "Big John" 17.818
Marne Loosenort Schoen Smooth Moves 17.823
Michelle Merrick EC Renata "Renata" 17.824
TJ Hammond "Al" 17.830
Margaret Jones Diamonds And Twine - TC100 17.841



Division III
1 Becca Gilley FM Fast Burning Fuse 17.844 1,326.45$ 
2 Wylee Mitchell Smokey Gold Jack 17.852 1,150.74$ 
3 Brooklyn Stallone DashingForHollywood 17.853 937.78$    
4 Jennifer Neudorf Tres Of Phoebe 17.855 691.19$    
5 Kourtney Woods Pardon Dat French - BRN4D IF 17.861 552.95$    
6 Brooklyn Stallone Yo Easy Blu Frost 17.873 410.98$    
7 Alanna Bobsin Plain Radio Flyer 17.878 354.93$    
8 Michaun Howe My Quest For Honor 17.879 300.76$    
8 Krystal Grad Famous Ta Fire - TC100 & TL 17.879 300.76$    

10 Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 17.885 231.64$    
11 Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 17.888 179.33$    
12 Katie Bray Smooth 27 17.890 168.12$    
13 Marcie Wilson MJ Pit Stop Lane - TL 17.894 153.18$    
13 Donna Irvin Alabama Hannah 17.894 153.18$    
15 Wendy Platts Beter WatchThis Guyz 17.895 143.84$    
15 Jesse Henry Zelderhuis BA Lookin To Dash 17.895 143.84$    
17 Allie Jordan SR Outta Boot Ya 17.897 138.23$    
18 Sara Cheeney Streakin ForThe Guyz 17.899 134.50$    

Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 17.902
Marne Loosenort PT Love TaBea Blazin 17.903
Taylor Hildreth Injun Outlaww 17.905
Cailyn Waide OT Perty Colonels 17.910
Jenna Duhon A Smart Little Viper 17.912
Allyson Knutzen Famous French Fannie "Fannie" 17.913
Brian Henry Aint Seen Rowdy Yet - BRN4D IF 17.920
Trey Swafford JustaFamousBlurr "Cowgirl" 17.920
Tandy Meyers Hez Famous Guyz 17.927
Erin Beukelman Maris Coin Toss - BRN4D IF 17.931
Carol Jones Dods A Queen 17.946
Marne Loosenort Kingor 17.947
Vanessa Salisbury CL Any Cash Will Do 17.977
Faith Hudson Epic Fling 17.979
Dawn Carson JK Im All In 17.983
Erin Beukelman HookedOnASmoothGuy - TC100 & TL 17.985
Sara Cheeney BDB Macs Champagne 17.986
Krystal Grad Fast French Chic 17.990
Ashley Lane French Cashn Curly Jo 17.991
Marne Loosenort Ritas Famous Hayday 17.995
Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Whos Famous 18.009
Shyla Finan Curious Kitty 18.022
Ashley Peterson Aint Seen A Love Man - TC100; TL & BRN4D IF18.028
Gwyneth Cheyne BR Fletchen Star 18.045
Mary Dolven Famous Wings A Flyin 18.045
Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man - BRN4D IF 18.060
Brianna McNett Aint Seen Fame Yet - TC100 18.064
Aspen Cok Shaw Me Your Talent 18.070
Hilary Hilzendeger French Off Ima Angel 18.076
Patricia Finney A Streakin Starlight 18.087
Andre Coelho Flirtin Marilyn - TC100 18.093
Mariah Morgan Strip Club 18.097
Kristi Youngblood One Shotta Royal - TC100 18.106
Katelyn Carter OZ Smooth Boon Dox 18.108
Rachel Morgan DancinOn Bourbon St "Rylie" 18.112
Erin Beukelman VF Turnin Trixs - TC100 &TL 18.114
Amanda Smith She Bee A Thriftwood 18.118
Michelle Spor Heza Dashin Dynamo - TC100 & TL 18.134



Shanna Means The Redd Sparrow 18.134
Allison VanKoll KissKissShawneeGirl 18.135
Kate Herrera Convincing Sienna "Jolene" 18.143
Sue Van Galder Hay Driften Tiger 18.145
Julie Williams Streaking Nhollywood "Woody" 18.146
Brandy Sanchez Speedalicious 18.146
Taylor Cherry Oaks Lucky Crime 18.156
Tilly Jenski Don’t Need No Chrome 18.161
Jaymie Rennert Strippin Mac Daddy 18.163
Mike Marlow Dash To Payday 18.172
Harlie Zehnder Heavens Fantasia 18.192
Talyn Sandifer SRS Instant Hot Date "Hot Shot" 18.199
Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 18.204
Julie Williams Guyz Fame 18.208
Tye Westbrook Aint I A Punk 18.209
Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 18.219
Alayna Kidd KR Fireball 18.227
Jan Bischler JLF EyesaSpecialFame 18.233
Sara Cheeney Mr TresSeisRoyalFame 18.235
Breann Nichols Frenchmans Flint 18.240
Desiree Ence ALittleTraceOfIvory 18.240
Natalie Deking Streakin Goldigger - TL 18.248
Allene Nelson Guys French Corona 18.250
Lindzey Doran ShezaFirenTaFame 18.251
Shelly Terry Docs Smooth Storm 18.253
Teresa Bowen Firecracker To Fame 18.257
Deanna Smith Jet Twenty One 18.259
Harlie Zehnder Hay Wyre 18.269
Andre Coelho Meggan 18.271
Marne Loosenort SG Girl Gone Stingin 18.279
Tina Woodbury Crowns Blue Riley 18.285
Staci Hancock DK Bugs Carbon Copy 18.285
Casey Mathis Hew Hefner - TC100 18.292
Brenna Brown Hwy 97 18.293
Kaylee Eiter Step A Sail Flynn 18.298
Joetta Karsten DontJackWithFame 18.307
Kasslie Branson JL Tularosa 18.324
Amanda Radford Maximus Fooler 18.330
Kalona Marr Ima Coosa Queen 18.334
Kate Herrera Judge Whistle "Waylon" 18.341
Traver Rains Guy On A Roll 18.342

Division IV
1 Elizabeth Walker ImaGuysFrenchLioness 18.343 1,127.50$ 
2 Sherrie Sommerseth Chips Ahoy 18.346 978.13$    
3 Taylor Hildreth Berri Good 18.352 797.11$    
4 Sofia Baroldi Famous Lil Maverick 18.362 528.76$    
4 Maddi Stoltman Guys Bad N Classy 18.362 528.76$    
6 Emily Kamura Indian FeatherMoon 18.363 349.33$    
7 Megan Albrecht JD Leo 18.364 301.69$    
8 Stacy Tucker Starstrukk Josey 18.366 279.46$    
9 Stevie Mae Scott Jettin For A Pepsi 18.368 231.83$    

10 Carlie Meyer Fireball Flit 18.374 196.89$    
11 Dina Loveall Blue Metalicoo 18.379 152.43$    
12 Raegen DeLancey Fiestas Dynasty 18.381 142.90$    
13 Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 18.387 133.38$    
14 Laci Brunelle BugsFamousFirewater 18.394 127.03$    
15 Erin Atkinson Ablaze With Hope 18.398 123.85$    



16 Kinsey Walz Shes A Firefighter 18.403 120.67$    
17 Katie Larsen Chasin Gold Perks 18.404 117.50$    
18 Lacylynn Atkins Jo B Jazzin "Moose" 18.406 114.32$    

Michelle Merrick Three Times Ablaze 18.409
Cookie Pickens Diamonds Playgun 18.411
Cindy Reynolds Doc Fame And Liberty 18.416
Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 18.420
Taylor Hildreth Easter Foose 18.423
Faith Lencioni Casadys Cadbury Fame 18.426
Julia Johnson MS Sir Gator 18.441
Donna Johnson Lil Gray Booger 18.446
Tracie Couch DoNotDisturbb 18.466
Abbey Grey Jess Easy Pie 18.468
Stacy Tucker JJJ Bugs Is R Star 18.470
Mindy Goemmer Wranglers LittleStar 18.470
Jennifer Roberds KM The Tool Man 18.472
Mike Marlow Hox French To Go 18.475
Cabrina Vickers Your Rockin Lady 18.477
Chelsea Wagner PC Mulberry Frostin - BRN4D IF 18.483
Sydney Frey Designed By Fiesta 18.492
Kieley Walz Little Dual Badger 18.497
Kylee Echevarria Streakin N Pearls 18.502
Mary Hodson Colonels Raisin Cain 18.509
Samantha Watts Haidas Lil Cowboy 18.510
Kasslie Branson Shady Slick - TL 18.536
Michaela Higginbotham JJ Little Big Man 18.556
Ginny Fisher Little Gal Boone 18.556
Amber Rose Moore WatchMeStreakToFame 18.566
Debbie Nelson Hesa French Dancer 18.580
Kylynn Bryson JF Play N Fame 18.583
Teagan Quigley Mistys Little Sugar 18.598
Karla Gust TM Racy Blue "Louie" 18.616
Kindra Coggins Namgis D12 "Pandora" 18.618
Jillian Hinze Guys Buy Her Coronas 18.619
Deena Van Tassell Sassy Little Merri 18.632
Kylee Echevarria Fixin Ta Dash 18.642
Marne Loosenort PT Hi Im Jesse 18.648
Alayna Kidd KR Red Rocket 18.654
Tara Sousa KH Little Runaway 18.676
Ariel McClure Sparkin Rocs 18.682
Kylee Macura French Hollywood 18.691
Rachel Brooks IAintAfraidOfNoGhost 18.697
Jamie Underhill RollTheFamousDicer 18.699
Allie Shields Fab Butter Blurr - TC100 & TL 18.702
Michelle Merrick Teton 18.708
Kim Sanford Canyon Talk - TC100 18.712
Cora Guest DF Jewels N Sunfrost 18.726
Ashleigh Pippenger Silver Charm Jewel 18.735
Jackie Lynch Swagger 18.742
Vanessa Leggett Things Are Lookin Up 18.749
Taylor Hildreth Colour Of Cash 18.754
Marquel Moser One Jettin Jule 18.757
Abi Price LL Sister Christian 18.757
Kelli McLeod Twisster 18.759
Marne Loosenort PT StreakinLilRicki 18.760
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" 18.761
Shelley Myllymaki Martha 18.769
Jamie Harris Sparkin Ta Fame 18.773



Jillian Hinze Can Man Zan 18.773
Charleen Ornellas Famous Blue Oceans 18.785
Amber Rose Moore JF Famous Johnny 18.786
Kieley Walz Rock It Powered 18.788
Amber Rose Moore Smokem Shawnee 18.790
Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 18.801
Leah Crockett RCA Brown Sugars Honor 18.805
LeAnne Wolfe So Freaking Fabulous 18.808
Haley Wolfe Fame N Fabulous 18.818
Jaymie Rennert Playboys Smoken Gun 18.831
Linda Leonard Cash N Rhinestones 18.833
Jill Starkey KR Frosty 18.840

Division V
1 Megan White BSF Bank On Traffic 18.843 928.53$    
2 Delainey Larsen Private Sector 18.844 805.52$    
3 Italy Spratt Im That Guy 18.858 656.45$    
4 Payton Bladow Kaptain Morgan 18.864 483.83$    
5 Zoee Nelson This Zip Is Flion 18.869 387.07$    
6 Amber Rose Moore Searchin For Chrome 18.871 287.68$    
7 Brenda Hinze AY Pay The Barmaid 18.881 248.45$    
8 Samantha Watts Shelby 18.883 230.14$    
9 Brenda Mays Bugs Easy Six 18.885 190.91$    

10 Stacy Glause JT Shining Dinero 18.889 162.15$    
11 Karla Gust CP Crickett 18.908 125.53$    
12 Bailee Stanton Graves Stinson Rose 18.912 117.69$    
13 Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Frisky N Fast 18.918 109.84$    
14 Taylor Bothwell Blizzard Heights - TC100 18.942 104.61$    
15 Sonya Walz AFirefighterWithCash 18.948 101.99$    
16 Anita Ellis A Dash Of FlingNFame 18.958 99.38$      
17 Mckinlee Kellett MarlaHoooch 18.975 96.76$      
18 Haley Wolfe Casino 18.976 94.15$      

Erin Beukelman Dash N Fame Ta Boot - TL 18.981
Makayla Henson Eternal Red Pep 18.983
Emma Borrmann Surfers Gone N Dun It 19.002
PattiLee Gann Ladys Leo Fame 19.009
Adriana Noblitt LH Miss Fit Capo 19.013
KariAnn Cross Cats First Dash 19.021
Natalie Riley Im Gonna Move It 19.057
Melissa Quenzer A Feature Finale RB 19.073
Linzie Lindsey Wahiai Tech 19.098
Carole Hollers LetsToastTerrisGone 19.108
Jamie Harris Mi Amor Ta Fame 19.145
Cabrina Vickers "Freckles" 19.158
Ginny Fisher Bang Bang Flop Flop 19.160
Teresa Bowen Sadies Superman "Super Man" 19.179
Rheanne Boren Sens Me Chex 19.191
Erica Luzzi Best B A Fancy Chick - BRN4D IF 19.192
Kinsey Walz Firefighters Lineage 19.193
Marcie Wilson MJ Six Lanes - TL 19.218
Kensley Mulvey Bogies World 19.226
Debbie Grulke TPH TheRock ByDesign - TC100 19.229
Abby Van Horn Catarina Fame 19.236
Natalie Riley Hummuhs Horsepower 19.244
Michaela Higginbotham RollFaster Ta Fame 19.273
Faith Lencioni Easy Bet Shesa Star 19.279
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Cinderella 19.301
Olivia Elliott DudesGotaBeFamous 19.338



Payton Bladow Famous Roo Chacho - TL 19.342
Penney Hubbard Booster Gold - BRN4D IF 19.348
Garth Gardner Bubblin Up 19.373
Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 19.375
Emma Lilly Crazy Alice 19.387
Mary Jo Camera Flingin Winks 37 19.396
Brock Shockley French Colours A Flying 19.433
Mylie Edwards VF Born Ta Be Wild 19.439
Kendi Cordova Jess A Flingin - BRN4D IF 19.492
Lacylynn Atkins Dos Tacos "Taco" 19.517
Stevie Mae Scott Jettin From The Judge 19.591
Shannon Watson Taylors Hes to Sexy 19.723
Kourtney Woods HK Girl On A Mission - TL 19.724
Marquel Moser KG StreakinToTheMoon - TL 19.732
Donna Johnson JuniorSirocco 19.764
Mindy Olney Freckles Kandi Lynx "Sammy" 19.800
Jennifer Mock Calibs Smokin Gun 19.823
Angela Carranza Zoe 19.914
Stacy Tucker Sheza French Otoole 19.918
Ristene Courkamp Kimbo Slice TKO 19.949
Mike Marlow Charlie Harpor 19.990
Ristene Courkamp Sweet Kandy Kiss 20.003
Kati Jundt Rocket Fuel Ta Fame - TC100 20.040
Morgan Meger JessA Carbon Copy 20.054
Sophia Bates JLW RarenTaBeFamous 20.065
Maggie Cape JF First Ta Fame 20.095
Becca Gilley Smooth Sparkler 20.160
Robyn Aguire Miss Hot Bed Of Cash 20.211
Amber Berry Cats Bullseye 20.265
Olivia Elliott Zips Sir Pride 20.324
Janie Freed Makin Manny Famous 20.426
Erin Beukelman Mrs Carol Jean 20.432
Rheanne Boren LZK Bullistic 20.468
Faith Wesley Seven 20.546
Sophia Natsues Leggo My Waffles "Waffles" 20.642
Tess Morgan JLC Boogeyman 20.772
Amber Berry Sirocco Dashin Cat 20.813
Madeline Chalenor Moes 21.269
Sophia Bates French Mans DriftinSun 21.327
Ashleigh Pippenger A Spot Of Frost 21.451
Nichole Zupan Yippee Ki Yi Yay 21.515
Jennifer Neudorf Straw Flyin Bug 21.566
Mandi Lubeck Guys Lil Miss Bueno 22.193
Karsen Jackson Digital Hoss 22.310
Jennifer Neudorf Fames Syzygy 22.437
Torrie Edge Francy N Famous - BRN4D IF & TL 22.995
Kim Wermling VF Shez An Eddie 23.330
Haley Wolfe Zig Ta Zag - TL 31.266
Allene Nelson Cowboys R King NT
Dr. Jana Aguel First Jazzy Special NT
Brandy Sanchez Zee Coloured Jet NT
Kayla Daugherty Dual Peps Sure Bet NT
Sydney Jones DoubleDownOnThisGuy NT
Chris Roanhorse CDR French Valentina NT
Debbie Nelson Guys Luvin Fame NT
Stevie Brown TR Stole The Daisies NT
Twinkie Swafford CC Rider "CC" NT
Crystal Beam Extra Bold Corona NT



Amy Munn Turbo NT
Megan Albrecht Slick Silk - TL NT
Cindy Lane Flying French Jet NT
Danielle Winn Dibs On A Frenchgirl NT
Mari Barney Sister Fame NT
Faith Wesley Tyrone NT
Jody Wallen Hesa Easy Fling - TL NT
Madison Wilkerson VF Eddies Coup NT
Cabrina Vickers Doc Aint Seen Jose - TL NT
Alyssa Yazzie JN Valentine Cash NT
Abby Van Horn Storm My Jay NT
Kathy Bankston RB Kruise NT
Sylvia Little One More Kodo NT
Emily Reynolds Kelly NT
Terri Wood Gates Eliza Grace NT
Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge "Rocky"  - BRN4D IF NT
Caela Garland Hagans French Fling NT
Anita Ellis SGL Mango Rita NT
Payton Bladow TM Goodbye Merri NT
Mary Ann Toohey Horse NT
Samantha Russler Unstoppable Dynasty NT
Torrie Edge FreeDrinksAtTheBar NT
Tia Moore Fames French Moon NT
Alanna Bobsin Metallic Maeden NT
Kendi Cordova Ki Letta Colours Run - BRN4D IF NT
Teresa Bowen San Peppy Frenchman NT
Erin Beukelman Its A Mistake NT
Taylor Hildreth Sadie NT
Kelli McLeod SR Guy On Fire NT
Maley Shockley Goodbye Gidget NT
Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder NT
Allie Jordan Speedy Lena Special NT
Julia Johnson Coats Shawnee Flit NT
Amber Rose Moore Cheleo NT
Ashley Huitt Fame Ta Streak NT
Patty Gurule Ashleys Toast NT
Charlee Karsten Cruise Control NT
Hilary Hilzendeger SEVs One Slick Chick - TL NT
Hilary Hilzendeger Judge The Dox SEV - BRN4D IF & TL NT
Hilary Hilzendeger Flits Complicated NT
Hannah Sharon Horse NT
Taylor Hildreth Champagne Fly Guy NT
Judy Nearing JK Smart Remedy Lena NT
Kate Herrera PS Last Rocker StandN NT
Ainsley Carter Famous Boston Party NT
Garth Gardner Mr Sneaky Frenchman NT
Cora Guest Mr Jack Perry NT
Jodi Edwards TS Yellowstone NT
Mary Jo Camera First Lil Casanova NT
Monica Gillespie LD Feel The Thunder NT
Lauryn Motley Lauries StreakinAgain NT
Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" NT
Missy Lyn Gibson French N Flirty NT
Chandra Eng ShezaFamousFirewater "Escort" NT
Natalie Deking Deking Of Flings - TL NT
Hilary Hilzendeger Sadie Jess Confess - TC100 & TL NT
Penny McCauley KG Rocket Racketeer NT
Skyler Sutton First Explosion NT



Brittany Mayfield Somethin NT
Krystal Grad Guys Like Me Freaky NT
Harlie Zehnder Barbies Fling - TL NT
Kristi Youngblood Wait N On Fame NT
Ashley Hall Bet Hesa Peppy San NT
Ashley Hall A Treasured Sign NT
Becca Gilley WPH French To The Max NT
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee NT
Mary Hodson Starlet O Heira NT
Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame NT
Kayden Smith Sweetie Gill NT
Tandy Meyers JW Fracking Fast - TC100 NT
Abi Price Indiana Jones NT
Tandy Meyers Guyz Girlz Have Fame NT
Brenda Mays Famous Tornado - TC100 NT
Jill Lane JL Seraphina NT
Jordan Carlson Freckled And Famous "Reba" NT
Kari Carlson Rock Solid Fame "Harley" NT
Cianna Metzger BittenByTheBug NT
Levi Comerford Lotta Hip Looks NT
Jene Mathis Button Down Cash NT
Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame - TC100 NT
Charleen Ornellas Johns Gotta Streaker NT
Kim Sanford Cash For The Chicks NT
Brandon Nusink Jesses On Fire - TL NT
Ariel McClure LS Dats Cuz YourMine "Porscha" NT
Margaret Jones Smooth Money Raider - TL & TC 100 NT
Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge - BRN4D IF & TL NT

Sun, January 8, 2023
OPEN RACE
Division I

1 Kristi Youngblood Whateva Rocks You 16.771 1,651.65$ 
2 Andre Coelho Tiny Bit Of Pressure - TC100 & TL 16.910 1,432.91$ 
3 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea - BRN4D IF 16.912 1,167.72$ 
4 Jordynn Knight Heza Swift Spyder 16.934 860.67$    
5 Bobbie Jo Miller The Goodbye Road 16.968 688.54$    
6 Taylor Hildreth Dashing French Belle 16.997 511.75$    
7 Allie Shields Zipang 17.007 441.96$    
8 Jillette Atkinson Upstream Jack 17.054 374.50$    
8 Jordan Bailey Flinging Dinero - BRN4D IF 17.054 374.50$    

10 Patricia Finney A Streakin Starlight 17.096 288.44$    
11 Maklee Larsen RGR Bellair 17.120 223.31$    
12 Haley Wolfe Casino 17.121 209.35$    
13 Terri Wood Gates Tfour Epic Love 17.152 195.39$    
14 Sydney Jones DoubleDownOnThisGuy 17.156 186.09$    
15 Londale Kuschel VF Cool Eddie 17.184 181.44$    
16 Brandy McPhee Fifty ShadesOfPurple 17.199 176.78$    
17 Maklee Larsen MacShine Mega Chic 17.205 172.13$    
18 Krystal Grad Guys Like Me Freaky 17.217 167.48$    

Dawn Vandersteen JR Royal Cash 17.241
Sara Cheeney BDB Macs Champagne 17.261
Andre Coelho Expresso Again 17.270

Division II
1 Wylee Mitchell Smokey Gold Jack 17.320 1,461.08$ 
2 Taylor Hildreth Injun Outlaww 17.329 1,267.57$ 



3 Megan Townsend Renumeration "Bobbie" 17.330 1,032.99$ 
4 Aspen Cok My Epic Miracle 17.335 761.36$    
5 Katie Bray Smooth 27 17.346 609.09$    
6 Margaret Jones Smooth Money Raider - TL & TC 100 17.352 452.70$    
7 Cindy Lane Flying French Jet 17.359 376.56$    
7 Jamalie Holzer Call Me Frenchman "Duke" 17.359 376.56$    
9 Krystal Grad Famous Ta Fire - TC100 & TL 17.365 300.43$    

10 Taylor Manning A French Nick - TL 17.369 255.16$    
11 Ashton Jones Furys Song 17.381 197.54$    
12 Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 17.392 185.19$    
13 Shelby Bates Guys Double Shot 17.393 172.85$    
14 Bobbi Brooks Honor My Firewater 17.396 164.62$    
15 Chloe Edwards TR Chicks Love Cash 17.401 160.50$    
16 Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar 17.404 156.38$    
17 Wendy Platts Beter WatchThis Guyz 17.423 152.27$    
18 Mariah Morgan Monster Express 17.432 148.15$    

Michelle Merrick EC Renata "Renata" 17.433
Luke Dunning Coats Firewater Fling 17.435
Shelby Bates SH Famously Smooth 17.455
Megan White Famous Felicia 17.457
Mckinlee Kellett MarlaHoooch 17.472
Kaiden Ayres Give Em Fitz 17.473
Tracie Couch Cbar Frost N Jewelz 17.476
Hilary Hilzendeger SEVs One Slick Chick - TL 17.476
Chandra Eng ShezaFamousFirewater "Escort" 17.482
Stormi Cruzan Feelin The Fame - TL 17.485
Monica Gillespie Littel Fame N Money - TC100 17.487
Hilary Hilzendeger Judge The Dox SEV - BRN4D IF & TL 17.488
Ashlynn Jones Genuine Peekaboo 17.488
Allie Jordan SR Outta Boot Ya 17.507
Bill Overton Inspired Drifter 17.510
Tandy Meyers Guyz Girlz Have Fame 17.517
Kourtney Woods Pardon Dat French - BRN4D IF 17.524
Kelli Kamm FrenchmansMagicMike 17.525
Becca Gilley FM Fast Burning Fuse 17.531
Jackie Lynch Savvy Edward "Edward" 17.536
Hannah Sharon Horse 17.548
Julia Johnson Cajun Chrome 17.562
Charleen Ornellas Johns Gotta Streaker 17.581
Desiree Ence LL Metallica 17.585
Katelyn Carter OZ Smooth Boon Dox 17.593
Mary Dolven Famous Wings A Flyin 17.606
Cora Guest DF Jewels N Sunfrost 17.609
Tylee Grantham As Bad As Corona 17.610
Erin Beukelman VF Turnin Trixs - TC100 &TL 17.615
Wylee Mitchell Smokin Gold Too 17.619
KariAnn Cross DKFrenchJewelBiankus 17.650
Andre Coelho B Four - TL & BRN4D IF 17.655
Andre Coelho Flirtin Marilyn - TC100 17.661
Cora Guest Mr Jack Perry 17.662
Torrie Edge FreeDrinksAtTheBar 17.664
Jennifer Neudorf Fames Syzygy 17.675
Trey Swafford JustaFamousBlurr "Cowgirl" 17.677
Erin Beukelman Maris Coin Toss - BRN4D IF 17.678
Taylor Hildreth Champagne Fly Guy 17.681
Allison VanKoll KissKissShawneeGirl 17.685
Sherrie Sommerseth Chips Ahoy 17.686
Carol Jones Dods A Queen 17.692



Stevie Mae Scott Jettin From The Judge 17.699
Tilly Jenski Don’t Need No Chrome 17.699
Jenna Duhon A Smart Little Viper 17.702
Megan White Rushin Ta Be Famous 17.703
Lauryn Motley French Vanilla Bean 17.703
Maley Shockley CP Bolt 17.705
Allison VanKoll Helluva Kisser 17.712
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel "Superman" 17.713
Tandy Meyers Hez Famous Guyz 17.716
Jordan Bailey Judge My Class - BRN4D IF 17.717
Mariah Morgan Strip Club 17.721
Monica Gillespie LD Feel The Thunder 17.721
Ariel McClure LS Dats Cuz YourMine "Porscha" 17.727
Tilly Jenski TellerINeedTequila 17.730
Stormi Cruzan Genuine WildChild 17.733
Marne Loosenort Schoen Smooth Moves 17.738
Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man - BRN4D IF 17.743
Kasslie Branson Shady Slick - TL 17.751
Taylor Hildreth Berri Good 17.751
Sara Cheeney Streakin ForThe Guyz 17.759
Abi Price Indiana Jones 17.766

Division III
1 Brenda Mays JM Sinnsuous Guy 17.771 1,270.54$ 
2 Brianna McNett Aint Seen Fame Yet - TC100 17.802 1,102.23$ 
3 Desiree Ence ALittleTraceOfIvory 17.805 898.25$    
4 Lauryn Motley Lauries StreakinAgain 17.808 662.05$    
5 Kari Carlson Rock Solid Fame "Harley" 17.815 529.64$    
6 Kaylee Eiter Step A Sail Flynn 17.822 393.65$    
7 Jesse Henry Zelderhuis BA Lookin To Dash 17.825 339.97$    
8 Allene Nelson Guys French Corona 17.827 314.92$    
9 Aspen Cok Shaw Me Your Talent 17.834 261.24$    

10 Jamie Harris Sparkin Ta Fame 17.836 221.87$    
11 Jessica Leach VC Roc The Clock "Big John" 17.840 171.77$    
12 Marne Loosenort PT Love TaBea Blazin 17.841 161.04$    
13 Rachel Morgan DancinOn Bourbon St "Rylie" 17.843 150.30$    
14 Hilary Hilzendeger French Off Ima Angel 17.844 143.14$    
15 Alanna Bobsin Metallic Maeden 17.845 139.56$    
16 Lindsey Beech Shes A Firefighter 17.847 135.99$    
17 Debbie Grulke TPH TheRock ByDesign - TC100 17.861 132.41$    
18 Payton Bladow Famous Roo Chacho - TL 17.869 128.83$    

Dawn Carson JK Im All In 17.870
Marne Loosenort Ritas Famous Hayday 17.883
Jaymie Rennert Strippin Mac Daddy 17.890
Dr. Jana Aguel FirstFlight Ta Heaven 17.893
Cheyenne Barnett Firin N Stylin 17.894
Kristi Youngblood One Shotta Royal - TC100 17.907
Taylor Cherry Oaks Lucky Crime 17.907
Brandy Sanchez Zee Coloured Jet 17.909
Debbie Nelson Guys Luvin Fame 17.917
Ashley Peterson Aint Seen A Love Man - TC100; TL & BRN4D IF17.919
Cianna Metzger BittenByTheBug 17.926
Maley Shockley Goodbye Gidget 17.926
Charleen Ornellas Famous Blue Oceans 17.927
Ashley Lane French Cashn Curly Jo 17.935
Raegen DeLancey Fiestas Dynasty 17.944
Carole Hollers Cut A Slick Design 17.946
Staci Hancock DK Bugs Carbon Copy 17.956



Kalona Marr Ima Coosa Queen 17.956
Luke Dunning Smooth Guiness Stout - TL 17.964
Jene Mathis Button Down Cash 17.966
Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame - TC100 17.971
Carly Rudd No Pressure On Fame - TL 17.973
Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 17.974
Faith Lencioni Casadys Cadbury Fame 17.975
Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Whos Famous 17.982
Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 17.985
Mary Hodson Starlet O Heira 17.986
Sydney Frey Designed By Fiesta 17.988
Susan Siggins MP Roses Sting 17.990
Missy Lyn Gibson French N Flirty 17.991
Donna Irvin Alabama Hannah 17.992
Kendi Cordova Ki Letta Colours Run - BRN4D IF 17.993
Mari Barney Sister Fame 18.000
Charlee Karsten Pork Chop 18.006
Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 18.015
Ristene Courkamp Sweet Kandy Kiss 18.016
Samantha Boone SB Eddies Judge - TL 18.020
Amy Grey Pantz On Fire - TC100 18.021
Kasslie Branson JL Tularosa 18.042
Stevie Brown TR Stole The Daisies 18.045
Erin Atkinson Ablaze With Hope 18.047
Mike Marlow Dash To Payday 18.049
Cailyn Waide OT Perty Colonels 18.055
Brooklyn Stallone DashingForHollywood 18.056
Judy Veer Raisin The Bar First 18.058
Julie Williams Streaking Nhollywood "Woody" 18.078
Samantha Watts Shelby 18.084
Brian Henry Aint Seen Rowdy Yet - BRN4D IF 18.085
Margaret Jones Diamonds And Twine - TC100 18.087
Mary Jo Camera First Lil Casanova 18.092
Taylor Bothwell Blizzard Heights - TC100 18.093
Sue Van Galder Hay Driften Tiger 18.106
Michelle Merrick Three Times Ablaze 18.121
Tia Moore Fames French Moon 18.124
Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" 18.138
Mindy Goemmer Wranglers LittleStar 18.141
Deanna Smith Jet Twenty One 18.145
Emily Kamura Indian FeatherMoon 18.153
Sherrie Sommerseth Mambo Ta Fame 18.180
Kathy Bankston RB Kruise 18.188
Samantha Russler Unstoppable Dynasty 18.191
Allyson Knutzen Famous French Fannie "Fannie" 18.192
Sara Cheeney Mr TresSeisRoyalFame 18.192
Kelli Kamm AintSeenPrimeToBeFamous 18.195
Calli Kaufman Slicky Buns 18.196
Dr. Jana Aguel First Jazzy Special 18.197
Haley Wolfe Fame N Fabulous 18.199
KariAnn Cross Cats First Dash 18.202
Marne Loosenort PT Hi Im Jesse 18.207
Lindzey Doran ShezaFirenTaFame 18.209
Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 18.215
Julie Williams Guyz Fame 18.215
Alyssa Yazzie JN Valentine Cash 18.235
Teresa Bowen San Peppy Frenchman 18.239
Kelli McLeod Twisster 18.240



Kylee Macura French Hollywood 18.243
Karla Gust CP Crickett 18.248
Jody Wallen Hesa Easy Fling - TL 18.260
Jodi Edwards TS Yellowstone 18.263

Division IV
1 Alayna Kidd KR Fireball 18.284 1,079.95$ 
2 Breann Nichols Frenchmans Flint 18.298 936.90$    
3 Natalie Deking Streakin Goldigger - TL 18.300 763.51$    
4 Brooklyn Stallone Heavens Return 18.304 562.75$    
5 Mary Hodson Colonels Raisin Cain 18.334 450.20$    
6 Kindra Coggins Namgis D12 "Pandora" 18.336 311.79$    
6 Amanda Radford Maximus Fooler 18.336 311.79$    
8 Brenda Hinze AY Pay The Barmaid 18.338 244.86$    
8 Kayden Smith Sweetie Gill 18.338 244.86$    

10 Jamie Underhill RollTheFamousDicer 18.340 188.59$    
11 Mary Ann Toohey Horse 18.345 146.01$    
12 Tye Westbrook Aint I A Punk 18.347 136.88$    
13 Carlie Meyer Fireball Flit 18.350 127.75$    
14 Jan Bischler JLF EyesaSpecialFame 18.369 121.67$    
15 Erin Beukelman HookedOnASmoothGuy - TC100 & TL 18.376 118.63$    
16 Natalie Riley Hummuhs Horsepower 18.378 115.59$    
17 Lacylynn Atkins Jo B Jazzin "Moose" 18.384 112.55$    
18 Ainsley Carter Famous Boston Party 18.385 109.50$    

Lea Orsburn You Aint Seen Jack 18.396
Mike Marlow Hox French To Go 18.397
Chezni Woods TM Flashy Lorraine 18.409
Marne Loosenort PT StreakinLilRicki 18.409
Amanda Smith She Bee A Thriftwood 18.410
Italy Spratt Im That Guy 18.410
Ashley Huitt Fame Ta Streak 18.414
Alanna Bobsin Clays Dog 18.423
Allie Jordan Speedy Lena Special 18.425
Joetta Karsten DontJackWithFame 18.426
Amber Rose Moore WatchMeStreakToFame 18.454
Megan White BSF Bank On Traffic 18.471
Linzie Lindsey Wahiai Tech 18.473
Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge "Rocky"  - BRN4D IF 18.474
Michelle Spor Heza Dashin Dynamo - TC100 & TL 18.484
Allie Shields Fab Butter Blurr - TC100 & TL 18.506
Traver Rains Guy On A Roll 18.510
Stacy Tucker JJJ Bugs Is R Star 18.514
Stacy Glause JT Shining Dinero 18.522
Chris Roanhorse CDR French Valentina 18.533
Carole Hollers LetsToastTerrisGone 18.536
Julia Johnson MS Sir Gator 18.539
Marne Loosenort SG Girl Gone Stingin 18.541
Anita Ellis A Dash Of FlingNFame 18.542
Twinkie Swafford CC Rider "CC" 18.555
Vanessa Salisbury CL Any Cash Will Do 18.559
Kati Jundt Rocket Fuel Ta Fame - TC100 18.564
Ashleigh Pippenger Silver Charm Jewel 18.570
Jamie Harris Mi Amor Ta Fame 18.572
Lindsey Beech Rock It Powered 18.575
Harlie Zehnder Barbies Fling - TL 18.576
Andre Coelho Meggan 18.577
Marcie Wilson MJ Pit Stop Lane - TL 18.585
Deena Van Tassell Sassy Little Merri 18.593



Debbie Nelson Hesa French Dancer 18.600
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Cinderella 18.605
Rachel Brooks IAintAfraidOfNoGhost 18.609
Brenda Mays Bugs Easy Six 18.613
Susan Siggins Fame Folly Five 18.638
Maddi Stoltman Guys Bad N Classy 18.651
Cookie Pickens Diamonds Playgun 18.652
Erin Beukelman Dash N Fame Ta Boot - TL 18.654
Marquel Moser One Jettin Jule 18.658
Donna Johnson Lil Gray Booger 18.673
Jennifer Roberds KM The Tool Man 18.678
Brenda Mays Famous Tornado - TC100 18.678
Brandon Nusink Jesses On Fire - TL 18.680
Donna Johnson JuniorSirocco 18.686
Kaden McKee AFirefighterWithCash 18.693
PattiLee Gann Ladys Leo Fame 18.702
Megan Albrecht Slick Silk - TL 18.710
Natalie Zuccone Pass Em Cartel 18.722
Tracie Couch DoNotDisturbb 18.733
Sophia Bates JLW RarenTaBeFamous 18.739
Ariel McClure Sparkin Rocs 18.743
Stevie Mae Scott Jettin For A Pepsi 18.754
Haley Wolfe Zig Ta Zag - TL 18.755

Division V
1 Erin Beukelman Mrs Carol Jean 18.774 889.40$    
2 Holly Boelhauf Dally Two Win "Dally" 18.790 771.56$    
3 Linda Leonard Cash N Rhinestones 18.796 546.10$    
3 Lindsey Beech Firefighters Lineage 18.796 546.10$    
5 LeAnne Wolfe So Freaking Fabulous 18.801 370.75$    
6 Casey Mathis Hew Hefner - TC100 18.804 275.55$    
7 Brittany Mayfield Somethin 18.812 237.98$    
8 Erica Luzzi Best B A Fancy Chick - BRN4D IF 18.838 220.44$    
9 Jill Starkey KR Frosty 18.857 182.87$    

10 Jaymie Rennert Playboys Smoken Gun 18.861 155.31$    
11 Tandy Meyers JW Fracking Fast - TC100 18.869 120.24$    
12 Teagan Quigley Mistys Little Sugar 18.890 112.72$    
13 Amber Rose Moore Searchin For Chrome 18.894 105.21$    
14 Delainey Larsen Private Sector 18.940 100.20$    
15 Torrie Edge Francy N Famous - BRN4D IF & TL 18.942 97.69$      
16 Patti Bowman Smart Lil Jag Bar "Bugsy" 18.960 95.19$      
17 Marcie Wilson MJ Six Lanes - TL 18.963 92.68$      
18 Mindy Olney Freckles Kandi Lynx "Sammy" 18.969 90.18$      

Makayla Henson Eternal Red Pep 18.977
Maggie Cape JF First Ta Fame 18.978
Erin Beukelman Its A Mistake 19.014
Angela Carranza Zoe 19.042
Kayla Daugherty Dual Peps Sure Bet 19.047
Ginny Fisher Bang Bang Flop Flop 19.057
Faith Wesley Tyrone 19.066
Kate Herrera Judge Whistle "Waylon" 19.085
Crystal Beam Extra Bold Corona 19.091
Olivia Elliott Zips Sir Pride 19.146
Ginny Fisher Little Gal Boone 19.210
Emma Lilly Crazy Alice 19.211
Tara Sousa KH Little Runaway 19.219
Jennifer Mock Calibs Smokin Gun 19.222
Leah Crockett RCA Brown Sugars Honor 19.228



Abi Price LL Sister Christian 19.246
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Frisky N Fast 19.256
Levi Comerford Lotta Hip Looks 19.278
Lacylynn Atkins Dos Tacos "Taco" 19.299
Kim Sanford Canyon Talk - TC100 19.337
Ashleigh Pippenger A Spot Of Frost 19.338
Ashley Hall A Treasured Sign 19.378
Jami Rynearson Frenchmans Royal Cat 19.459
Becca Gilley WPH French To The Max 19.528
Marquel Moser KG StreakinToTheMoon - TL 19.529
Ashley Hall Bet Hesa Peppy San 19.614
Penny McCauley KG Rocket Racketeer 19.619
Payton Bladow Kaptain Morgan 19.696
Kourtney Woods HK Girl On A Mission - TL 19.787
Danielle Winn Dibs On A Frenchgirl 19.867
Faith Wesley Seven 19.887
Madeline Chalenor Moes 19.903
Amber Berry Cats Bullseye 19.934
Teresa Bowen Sadies Superman "Super Man" 19.944
Robyn Aguire Miss Hot Bed Of Cash 19.988
Tess Morgan JLC Boogeyman 20.050
Natalie Riley Im Gonna Move It 20.093
Anita Ellis SGL Mango Rita 20.146
Janie Freed Makin Manny Famous 20.309
Natalie Zuccone Chance 20.368
Michaela Higginbotham RollFaster Ta Fame 20.428
Garth Gardner Mr Sneaky Frenchman 20.457
Cabrina Vickers Doc Aint Seen Jose - TL 20.465
Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 20.509
Natalie Zuccone Lucky Fame N Fabulous 20.693
Nichole Zupan Yippee Ki Yi Yay 20.790
Taryn Bruner Rushstone 20.797
Dona Lilje Dots Dry Pine 20.886
Mandi Lubeck Guys Lil Miss Bueno 21.777
Amy Munn Turbo 23.151
Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 23.874
Dakota Freeman FlyingInChampagne NT
Rheanne Boren Sens Me Chex NT
Rheanne Boren LZK Bullistic NT
Emma Borrmann Surfers Gone N Dun It NT
Teresa Bowen Firecracker To Fame NT
Jackie Lynch The Savvy And Famous "Remington" NT
Jody Wallen Smooth Dashin Guy NT
Madison Wilkerson VF Eddies Coup NT
Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona NT
Michaela Higginbotham JJ Little Big Man NT
Shanna Means The Redd Sparrow NT
Alanna Bobsin Plain Radio Flyer NT
Dakota Freeman One Snazzy Night 37 NT
Terri Wood Gates Eliza Grace NT
Kendi Cordova Hes Too Sweet NT
Michelle Merrick Teton NT
Talyn Sandifer SRS Instant Hot Date "Hot Shot" NT
Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff - BRN4D IF NT
Kendi Cordova Jess A Flingin - BRN4D IF NT
Michelle Merrick Optix "Tres" NT
Barbara Merrill Joys Frost NT
Luke Dunning XH SunfrostedGasohol NT



Amber Rose Moore Betty Bucks NT
Kelli McLeod SR Guy On Fire NT
Melissa Quenzer A Feature Finale RB NT
Hilary Hilzendeger Sadie Jess Confess - TC100 & TL NT
Taylor Hildreth Easter Foose NT
Taylor Hildreth Sadie NT
Kate Herrera PS Last Rocker StandN NT
Hilary Hilzendeger Flits Complicated NT
Karson Bradley Judge Junomore NT
Karla Gust TM Racy Blue "Louie" NT
Jessica Leach Brand Name Bubbly "Porsche" NT
Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge NT
Jillian Hinze Can Man Zan NT
Jillian Hinze Guys Buy Her Coronas NT
Kylynn Bryson JF Play N Fame NT
Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge - BRN4D IF & TL NT
Katie Larsen Chasin Gold Perks NT
Vanessa Leggett Things Are Lookin Up NT
Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex NT
Faith Hudson Epic Fling NT
Jennifer Neudorf Tres Of Phoebe NT
Jennifer Neudorf Escalating NT
Julia Johnson Coats Shawnee Flit NT
Jordan Escobedo Judges Hired Hitman NT
Payton Bladow TM Goodbye Merri NT
Laci Brunelle BugsFamousFirewater NT
Alayna Kidd KR Red Rocket NT
Samantha Watts Haidas Lil Cowboy NT
Emily Reynolds Kelly NT
Abbey Grey Jess Easy Pie NT
Skyler Sutton First Explosion NT
Chelsea Wagner PC Mulberry Frostin - BRN4D IF NT
Elizabeth Walker ImaGuysFrenchLioness NT
Kim Sanford Cash For The Chicks NT
Mary Jo Camera Flingin Winks 37 NT
Shannon Watson Taylors Hes to Sexy NT
Vauna Walker Smooth Mellow Guy NT
Brooklyn Stallone Yo Easy Blu Frost NT
Ariel McClure LS A Millionaires Fling NT
Sofia Baroldi Famous Lil Maverick NT
Garth Gardner Bubblin Up NT
McKenna Schroeder FamousFrenchFreckles NT
Marcie Wilson MJ Lola Lane NT
Stacy Tucker Starstrukk Josey NT
Kim Wermling VF Shez An Eddie NT
Kristi Youngblood Wait N On Fame NT
Brenna Brown Hwy 97 NT
Brock Shockley French Colours A Flying NT
Krystal Grad Fast French Chic NT
Faith Hudson Hay Moon Over Tiger NT
Charlee Karsten Cruise Control NT
Taylor Hildreth Colour Of Cash NT
Patty Gurule Ashleys Toast NT
Haley Wolfe Nolas Fame - TC100 NT
Harlie Zehnder Heavens Fantasia NT
Maddie Gutierrez Flaming Melony NT
Chandra Eng Famous Savage NT
Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite NT



Tina Woodbury Crowns Blue Riley NT
Dina Loveall Blue Metalicoo NT
Marne Loosenort Kingor NT
Kensley Mulvey Bogies World NT
Stacy Glause SG LifeInTheFastLane "Armani" NT
Michaun Howe My Quest For Honor NT
Shelley Myllymaki Martha NT
Janie Freed Surfin On My Pony NT
Patricia Finney French Bugs Tu NT
Becca Gilley Smooth Sparkler NT
Shelly Terry Docs Smooth Storm NT
Becca Gilley JM French Tamale NT
Faith Lencioni Easy Bet Shesa Star NT
Judy Nearing JK Smart Remedy Lena NT
Sydney Frey JDS Warrior NT
Zoee Nelson This Zip Is Flion NT
Olivia Elliott DudesGotaBeFamous NT
Natalie Deking Deking Of Flings - TL NT
Ristene Courkamp Kimbo Slice TKO NT
Morgan Meger JessA Carbon Copy NT
Adriana Noblitt LH Miss Fit Capo NT
Jordan Carlson Freckled And Famous "Reba" NT
Jackie Lynch Swagger NT
Megan Townsend Heza Harlee NT
Brandy Sanchez Speedalicious NT
Sophia Natsues Leggo My Waffles "Waffles" NT

OPEN AVERAGE Total Sat, 1/7 Sun, 1/8
Division I

1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea - BRN4D IF 33.755 16.843 16.912
2 Bobbie Jo Miller The Goodbye Road 33.827 16.859 16.968

Andre Coelho Tiny Bit Of Pressure - TC100 & TL 33.847 16.937 16.910
Kristi Youngblood Whateva Rocks You 33.970 17.199 16.771
Taylor Hildreth Dashing French Belle 34.185 17.188 16.997
Jordan Bailey Flinging Dinero - BRN4D IF 34.203 17.149 17.054
Jillette Atkinson Upstream Jack 34.409 17.355 17.054
Aspen Cok My Epic Miracle 34.440 17.105 17.335
Terri Wood Gates Tfour Epic Love 34.458 17.306 17.152
Maklee Larsen RGR Bellair 34.491 17.371 17.120
Maklee Larsen MacShine Mega Chic 34.512 17.307 17.205
Allie Shields Zipang 34.567 17.560 17.007
Londale Kuschel VF Cool Eddie 34.639 17.455 17.184
Chloe Edwards TR Chicks Love Cash 34.689 17.288 17.401
Stormi Cruzan Feelin The Fame - TL 34.701 17.216 17.485
Brandy McPhee Fifty ShadesOfPurple 34.719 17.520 17.199
Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 34.736 17.344 17.392

Division II
1 Megan Townsend Renumeration "Bobbie" 34.769 17.439 17.330
2 Ashton Jones Furys Song 34.806 17.425 17.381

Tracie Couch Cbar Frost N Jewelz 34.849 17.373 17.476
Megan White Famous Felicia 34.885 17.428 17.457
Andre Coelho Expresso Again 34.914 17.644 17.270
Dawn Vandersteen JR Royal Cash 34.953 17.712 17.241
Bobbi Brooks Honor My Firewater 34.971 17.575 17.396
Jordan Bailey Judge My Class - BRN4D IF 34.975 17.258 17.717
Mariah Morgan Monster Express 34.985 17.553 17.432



Shelby Bates Guys Double Shot 34.999 17.606 17.393
Luke Dunning Coats Firewater Fling 35.050 17.615 17.435
Julia Johnson Cajun Chrome 35.075 17.513 17.562
Ashlynn Jones Genuine Peekaboo 35.090 17.602 17.488
Jamalie Holzer Call Me Frenchman "Duke" 35.098 17.739 17.359
Shelby Bates SH Famously Smooth 35.105 17.650 17.455
Tylee Grantham As Bad As Corona 35.149 17.539 17.610
Kelli Short Frenchmans Fling Bar 35.160 17.756 17.404
Maley Shockley CP Bolt 35.164 17.459 17.705
Kaiden Ayres Give Em Fitz 35.167 17.694 17.473
Wylee Mitchell Smokey Gold Jack 35.172 17.852 17.320
Monica Gillespie Littel Fame N Money - TC100 35.176 17.689 17.487
Patricia Finney A Streakin Starlight 35.183 18.087 17.096
Desiree Ence LL Metallica 35.194 17.609 17.585
Taylor Hildreth Injun Outlaww 35.234 17.905 17.329
Katie Bray Smooth 27 35.236 17.890 17.346
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel "Superman" 35.240 17.527 17.713
Krystal Grad Famous Ta Fire - TC100 & TL 35.244 17.879 17.365
Sara Cheeney BDB Macs Champagne 35.247 17.986 17.261
Michelle Merrick EC Renata "Renata" 35.257 17.824 17.433
KariAnn Cross DKFrenchJewelBiankus 35.269 17.619 17.650
Jackie Lynch Savvy Edward "Edward" 35.271 17.735 17.536
Andre Coelho B Four - TL & BRN4D IF 35.303 17.648 17.655
Luke Dunning Smooth Guiness Stout - TL 35.303 17.339 17.964
Wendy Platts Beter WatchThis Guyz 35.318 17.895 17.423
Wylee Mitchell Smokin Gold Too 35.327 17.708 17.619
Becca Gilley FM Fast Burning Fuse 35.375 17.844 17.531
Kourtney Woods Pardon Dat French - BRN4D IF 35.385 17.861 17.524
Allie Jordan SR Outta Boot Ya 35.404 17.897 17.507
Tilly Jenski TellerINeedTequila 35.468 17.738 17.730
Megan White Rushin Ta Be Famous 35.481 17.778 17.703
Brenda Mays JM Sinnsuous Guy 35.501 17.730 17.771
Stormi Cruzan Genuine WildChild 35.511 17.778 17.733
Lauryn Motley French Vanilla Bean 35.513 17.810 17.703
Allison VanKoll Helluva Kisser 35.524 17.812 17.712
Judy Veer Raisin The Bar First 35.556 17.498 18.058
Marne Loosenort Schoen Smooth Moves 35.561 17.823 17.738
Cheyenne Barnett Firin N Stylin 35.580 17.686 17.894
Trey Swafford JustaFamousBlurr "Cowgirl" 35.597 17.920 17.677
Erin Beukelman Maris Coin Toss - BRN4D IF 35.609 17.931 17.678
Jenna Duhon A Smart Little Viper 35.614 17.912 17.702
Carly Rudd No Pressure On Fame - TL 35.618 17.645 17.973
Carol Jones Dods A Queen 35.638 17.946 17.692
Tandy Meyers Hez Famous Guyz 35.643 17.927 17.716
Dr. Jana Aguel FirstFlight Ta Heaven 35.646 17.753 17.893
Mary Dolven Famous Wings A Flyin 35.651 18.045 17.606
Sara Cheeney Streakin ForThe Guyz 35.658 17.899 17.759
Jessica Leach VC Roc The Clock "Big John" 35.658 17.818 17.840
Amy Grey Pantz On Fire - TC100 35.670 17.649 18.021
Carole Hollers Cut A Slick Design 35.678 17.732 17.946
Katelyn Carter OZ Smooth Boon Dox 35.701 18.108 17.593
Jesse Henry Zelderhuis BA Lookin To Dash 35.720 17.895 17.825
Susan Siggins MP Roses Sting 35.721 17.731 17.990
Erin Beukelman VF Turnin Trixs - TC100 &TL 35.729 18.114 17.615
Marne Loosenort PT Love TaBea Blazin 35.744 17.903 17.841
Andre Coelho Flirtin Marilyn - TC100 35.754 18.093 17.661

Division III



1 Allie Shields DTF Sweet Dash Man - BRN4D IF 35.803 18.060 17.743
2 Charlee Karsten Pork Chop 35.808 17.802 18.006

Mariah Morgan Strip Club 35.818 18.097 17.721
Allison VanKoll KissKissShawneeGirl 35.820 18.135 17.685
Dawn Carson JK Im All In 35.853 17.983 17.870
Tilly Jenski Don’t Need No Chrome 35.860 18.161 17.699
Brianna McNett Aint Seen Fame Yet - TC100 35.866 18.064 17.802
Becca Gilley WPH Buzzed Up Latte 35.873 17.888 17.985
Marne Loosenort Ritas Famous Hayday 35.878 17.995 17.883
Donna Irvin Alabama Hannah 35.886 17.894 17.992
Calli Kaufman Slicky Buns 35.899 17.703 18.196
Aspen Cok Shaw Me Your Talent 35.904 18.070 17.834
Brooklyn Stallone DashingForHollywood 35.909 17.853 18.056
Hilary Hilzendeger French Off Ima Angel 35.920 18.076 17.844
Ashley Lane French Cashn Curly Jo 35.926 17.991 17.935
Margaret Jones Diamonds And Twine - TC100 35.928 17.841 18.087
Ashley Peterson Aint Seen A Love Man - TC100; TL & BRN4D IF35.947 18.028 17.919
Rachel Morgan DancinOn Bourbon St "Rylie" 35.955 18.112 17.843
Cailyn Waide OT Perty Colonels 35.965 17.910 18.055
Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Whos Famous 35.991 18.009 17.982
Brian Henry Aint Seen Rowdy Yet - BRN4D IF 36.005 17.920 18.085
Lea Orsburn You Aint Seen Jack 36.008 17.612 18.396
Kristi Youngblood One Shotta Royal - TC100 36.013 18.106 17.907
Sherrie Sommerseth Chips Ahoy 36.032 18.346 17.686
Brooklyn Stallone Heavens Return 36.044 17.740 18.304
Desiree Ence ALittleTraceOfIvory 36.045 18.240 17.805
Jaymie Rennert Strippin Mac Daddy 36.053 18.163 17.890
Taylor Cherry Oaks Lucky Crime 36.063 18.156 17.907
Allene Nelson Guys French Corona 36.077 18.250 17.827
Haley Wolfe Casino 36.097 18.976 17.121
Taylor Hildreth Berri Good 36.103 18.352 17.751
Allyson Knutzen Famous French Fannie "Fannie" 36.105 17.913 18.192
Alanna Bobsin Clays Dog 36.109 17.686 18.423
Kaylee Eiter Step A Sail Flynn 36.120 18.298 17.822
Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 36.219 18.204 18.015
Mike Marlow Dash To Payday 36.221 18.172 18.049
Julie Williams Streaking Nhollywood "Woody" 36.224 18.146 18.078
Staci Hancock DK Bugs Carbon Copy 36.241 18.285 17.956
Sue Van Galder Hay Driften Tiger 36.251 18.145 18.106
Susan Siggins Fame Folly Five 36.280 17.642 18.638
Kasslie Branson Shady Slick - TL 36.287 18.536 17.751
Kalona Marr Ima Coosa Queen 36.290 18.334 17.956
Raegen DeLancey Fiestas Dynasty 36.325 18.381 17.944
Cora Guest DF Jewels N Sunfrost 36.335 18.726 17.609
Erin Beukelman HookedOnASmoothGuy - TC100 & TL 36.361 17.985 18.376
Kasslie Branson JL Tularosa 36.366 18.324 18.042
Faith Lencioni Casadys Cadbury Fame 36.401 18.426 17.975
Deanna Smith Jet Twenty One 36.404 18.259 18.145
Julie Williams Guyz Fame 36.423 18.208 18.215
Sara Cheeney Mr TresSeisRoyalFame 36.427 18.235 18.192
Erin Atkinson Ablaze With Hope 36.445 18.398 18.047
Mckinlee Kellett MarlaHoooch 36.447 18.975 17.472
Lindzey Doran ShezaFirenTaFame 36.460 18.251 18.209
Marcie Wilson MJ Pit Stop Lane - TL 36.479 17.894 18.585
Sydney Frey Designed By Fiesta 36.480 18.492 17.988
Alayna Kidd KR Fireball 36.511 18.227 18.284
Emily Kamura Indian FeatherMoon 36.516 18.363 18.153
Amanda Smith She Bee A Thriftwood 36.528 18.118 18.410



Michelle Merrick Three Times Ablaze 36.530 18.409 18.121
Vanessa Salisbury CL Any Cash Will Do 36.536 17.977 18.559
Breann Nichols Frenchmans Flint 36.538 18.240 18.298
Natalie Deking Streakin Goldigger - TL 36.548 18.248 18.300
Tye Westbrook Aint I A Punk 36.556 18.209 18.347
Jan Bischler JLF EyesaSpecialFame 36.602 18.233 18.369
Jamie Harris Sparkin Ta Fame 36.609 18.773 17.836
Mindy Goemmer Wranglers LittleStar 36.611 18.470 18.141
Michelle Spor Heza Dashin Dynamo - TC100 & TL 36.618 18.134 18.484
Carol Jones Rocket Rose Baker 36.635 18.420 18.215
Amanda Radford Maximus Fooler 36.666 18.330 18.336
Charleen Ornellas Famous Blue Oceans 36.712 18.785 17.927
Carlie Meyer Fireball Flit 36.724 18.374 18.350
Joetta Karsten DontJackWithFame 36.733 18.307 18.426

Division IV
1 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 36.775 18.801 17.974
2 Lacylynn Atkins Jo B Jazzin "Moose" 36.790 18.406 18.384

Marne Loosenort SG Girl Gone Stingin 36.820 18.279 18.541
Mary Hodson Colonels Raisin Cain 36.843 18.509 18.334
Andre Coelho Meggan 36.848 18.271 18.577
Traver Rains Guy On A Roll 36.852 18.342 18.510
Marne Loosenort PT Hi Im Jesse 36.855 18.648 18.207
Mike Marlow Hox French To Go 36.872 18.475 18.397
Kylee Macura French Hollywood 36.934 18.691 18.243
Kindra Coggins Namgis D12 "Pandora" 36.954 18.618 18.336
Samantha Watts Shelby 36.967 18.883 18.084
Julia Johnson MS Sir Gator 36.980 18.441 18.539
Stacy Tucker JJJ Bugs Is R Star 36.984 18.470 18.514
Kelli McLeod Twisster 36.999 18.759 18.240
Maddi Stoltman Guys Bad N Classy 37.013 18.362 18.651
Haley Wolfe Fame N Fabulous 37.017 18.818 18.199
Amber Rose Moore WatchMeStreakToFame 37.020 18.566 18.454
Taylor Bothwell Blizzard Heights - TC100 37.035 18.942 18.093
Jamie Underhill RollTheFamousDicer 37.039 18.699 18.340
Cookie Pickens Diamonds Playgun 37.063 18.411 18.652
Debbie Grulke TPH TheRock ByDesign - TC100 37.090 19.229 17.861
Casey Mathis Hew Hefner - TC100 37.096 18.292 18.804
Donna Johnson Lil Gray Booger 37.119 18.446 18.673
Stevie Mae Scott Jettin For A Pepsi 37.122 18.368 18.754
Jennifer Roberds KM The Tool Man 37.150 18.472 18.678
Karla Gust CP Crickett 37.156 18.908 18.248
Marne Loosenort PT StreakinLilRicki 37.169 18.760 18.409
Debbie Nelson Hesa French Dancer 37.180 18.580 18.600
Tracie Couch DoNotDisturbb 37.199 18.466 18.733
Allie Shields Fab Butter Blurr - TC100 & TL 37.208 18.702 18.506
Payton Bladow Famous Roo Chacho - TL 37.211 19.342 17.869
Brenda Hinze AY Pay The Barmaid 37.219 18.881 18.338
KariAnn Cross Cats First Dash 37.223 19.021 18.202
Deena Van Tassell Sassy Little Merri 37.225 18.632 18.593
Italy Spratt Im That Guy 37.268 18.858 18.410
Stevie Mae Scott Jettin From The Judge 37.290 19.591 17.699
Ashleigh Pippenger Silver Charm Jewel 37.305 18.735 18.570
Rachel Brooks IAintAfraidOfNoGhost 37.306 18.697 18.609
Megan White BSF Bank On Traffic 37.314 18.843 18.471
Stacy Glause JT Shining Dinero 37.411 18.889 18.522
Marquel Moser One Jettin Jule 37.415 18.757 18.658
Ariel McClure Sparkin Rocs 37.425 18.682 18.743



Kate Herrera Judge Whistle "Waylon" 37.426 18.341 19.085
Teagan Quigley Mistys Little Sugar 37.488 18.598 18.890
Brenda Mays Bugs Easy Six 37.498 18.885 18.613
Anita Ellis A Dash Of FlingNFame 37.500 18.958 18.542
Linzie Lindsey Wahiai Tech 37.571 19.098 18.473
LeAnne Wolfe So Freaking Fabulous 37.609 18.808 18.801
Natalie Riley Hummuhs Horsepower 37.622 19.244 18.378
Linda Leonard Cash N Rhinestones 37.629 18.833 18.796
Erin Beukelman Dash N Fame Ta Boot - TL 37.635 18.981 18.654
Carole Hollers LetsToastTerrisGone 37.644 19.108 18.536
Jaymie Rennert Playboys Smoken Gun 37.692 18.831 18.861
Jill Starkey KR Frosty 37.697 18.840 18.857
PattiLee Gann Ladys Leo Fame 37.711 19.009 18.702
Jamie Harris Mi Amor Ta Fame 37.717 19.145 18.572

Division V
1 Amber Rose Moore Searchin For Chrome 37.765 18.871 18.894
2 Ginny Fisher Little Gal Boone 37.766 18.556 19.210

Delainey Larsen Private Sector 37.784 18.844 18.940
Tara Sousa KH Little Runaway 37.895 18.676 19.219
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Cinderella 37.906 19.301 18.605
Makayla Henson Eternal Red Pep 37.960 18.983 18.977
Abi Price LL Sister Christian 38.003 18.757 19.246
Ristene Courkamp Sweet Kandy Kiss 38.019 20.003 18.016
Erica Luzzi Best B A Fancy Chick - BRN4D IF 38.030 19.192 18.838
Leah Crockett RCA Brown Sugars Honor 38.033 18.805 19.228
Kim Sanford Canyon Talk - TC100 38.049 18.712 19.337
Mindy Goemmer Cuchara Frisky N Fast 38.174 18.918 19.256
Marcie Wilson MJ Six Lanes - TL 38.181 19.218 18.963
Ginny Fisher Bang Bang Flop Flop 38.217 19.160 19.057
Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 38.411 17.902 20.509
Donna Johnson JuniorSirocco 38.450 19.764 18.686
Taryn Bruner Rushstone 38.509 17.712 20.797
Payton Bladow Kaptain Morgan 38.560 18.864 19.696
Emma Lilly Crazy Alice 38.598 19.387 19.211
Kati Jundt Rocket Fuel Ta Fame - TC100 38.604 20.040 18.564
Mindy Olney Freckles Kandi Lynx "Sammy" 38.769 19.800 18.969
Sophia Bates JLW RarenTaBeFamous 38.804 20.065 18.739
Lacylynn Atkins Dos Tacos "Taco" 38.816 19.517 19.299
Angela Carranza Zoe 38.956 19.914 19.042
Jennifer Mock Calibs Smokin Gun 39.045 19.823 19.222
Maggie Cape JF First Ta Fame 39.073 20.095 18.978
Teresa Bowen Sadies Superman "Super Man" 39.123 19.179 19.944
Natalie Riley Im Gonna Move It 39.150 19.057 20.093
Erin Beukelman Mrs Carol Jean 39.206 20.432 18.774
Marquel Moser KG StreakinToTheMoon - TL 39.261 19.732 19.529
Olivia Elliott Zips Sir Pride 39.470 20.324 19.146
Kourtney Woods HK Girl On A Mission - TL 39.511 19.724 19.787
Michaela Higginbotham RollFaster Ta Fame 39.701 19.273 20.428
Jennifer Neudorf Fames Syzygy 40.112 22.437 17.675
Amber Berry Cats Bullseye 40.199 20.265 19.934
Robyn Aguire Miss Hot Bed Of Cash 40.199 20.211 19.988
Faith Wesley Seven 40.433 20.546 19.887
Janie Freed Makin Manny Famous 40.735 20.426 20.309
Ashleigh Pippenger A Spot Of Frost 40.789 21.451 19.338
Tess Morgan JLC Boogeyman 40.822 20.772 20.050
Madeline Chalenor Moes 41.172 21.269 19.903
Torrie Edge Francy N Famous - BRN4D IF & TL 41.937 22.995 18.942



Nichole Zupan Yippee Ki Yi Yay 42.305 21.515 20.790
Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling 43.249 19.375 23.874
Mandi Lubeck Guys Lil Miss Bueno 43.970 22.193 21.777
Haley Wolfe Zig Ta Zag - TL 50.021 31.266 18.755


